Automotodrom Grobnik, 25.07.2020.

PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE - POREDAK EKIPA KLUBOVA - 1. UTRKA

Pos
1

10

11

12

13

Team
AK Dubrovnik racing

AK Ragusa racing

AK Delta sport

AK Trogir

AK Buzet autosport

AK Opatija motorsport

AKK Rogoznica

AK Makarska

KK Rijeka

AK Zupa dubrovacka
AMK Racing Team Ploce

AKK DS Racing Prelog

AKK Sveta Nedelja
AK INA Delta

AMKK Cobra Virovitica

BOD. Name

80

39

39

37

31

31

30

30

28

28

21

13

11

Maro FRANIC
Mirko PENDO
Zarko KNEGO
Divo FRANIC
Nikola RADNJIC
Veljko BUBICIC
Nik3a BLAZEVIC
Nikola KITIN
lvan SENTIC

Davor SERTIC
Ivica MARIC

Nikola ROZIC
Ante ALDUK

Bojan KROTA
Valer NEZIC

Nikolas FEHER
Vilijan PRODAN

lvan PEJKOVIC
Frane JUKIC
Lovro BADURINA
lvan PETRUSIC
Sandro BABIC

Tomislav NOVOSEL
Bruno FILIPI

Martin RAVENSCAK
Hrvoje VUKOIJE

Ilgor TOMLIANOVIC

| FRVITSIE 24.26.07.2020.

Klasa

GR 3 -Klasa 9
GR 1 -Klasa 2
GR 3 - Klasa 8
GR 2 -Klasa 5
GR 3 -Klasa 7
GR 4 -Klasa 12
GR 1 -Klasa 2
GR 2 -Klasa 4
GR 2 -Klasa 5

GR 2 -Klasa 6
GR 3 -Klasa 9

GR1-Klasa3
GR 3 -Klasa 8

GR 2 -Klasa 6
GR 3 -Klasa 7

GR 2 -Klasa 6
GR 2 -Klasa 6

GR 2 -Klasa 5

GR 1-Klasa 3

GR 2 -Klasa 6

GR1-Klasa 1

GR1-Klasa 1

GR 2 -Klasa 6
GR 2 -Klasa 6

GR 2 -Klasa 6

GR1-Klasa3

GR 4 - Klasa 12

Bod Gr Bod ki
10 20
5 20
5 20

15
6 15

0
4 15

20

0
6 15
3 15
3 15
4 15

3
8 20
5 12
4 10
10 20
10 20
8 20
8 20
6 15
2 6
1 4
3 8

0

0



